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Torneo C.I. U12 FEMMINILE 0303021B

Luogo ARVIER  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 01-07-2003 - 06-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1hx20+1h qpf
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Badellino Ilaria         ITA LIG IM 1556 0 0 1992 F 116527

3 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1480 0 0 1991 F 105537

12 2N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 0 0 1992 F 118377

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1600 0 0 1992 F 100634

9 3N De Lellis Barbara        ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1991 F 113400

8 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA MAR PU 1500 0 0 1992 F 112892

4 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1498 0 0 1991 F 105823

10 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA LIG IM 1407 0 0 1991 F 113401

6 3N Olivari Elena            ITA PIE NO 1452 0 0 1991 F 109457

7 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA ALT BZ 1500 0 0 1992 F 109554

2 3N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1395 0 0 1991 F 103394

5 3N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA LAZ RM 1437 0 0 1992 F 108280
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Badellino Ilaria         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 F 116527

3 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1991 F 105537

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 F 100634

9 3N De Lellis Barbara        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1991 F 113400

8 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 F 112892

4 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 F 105823

10 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 F 113401

6 3N Olivari Elena            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 F 109457

7 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 F 109554

2 3N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 105 0 1991 F 103394

5 3N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 F 108280
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